
Max-Aicher Cup

Weitenwettbewerb 2019-2020
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1. Leitner Annalena SV Unterneukirchen 57 15 15 12 15

2. Kachelmann Antonia ESC Uehlfeld 41 10 9 10 12

3. Wagner Birgit ESV Mitterskirchen 36 9 12 15

4. Maier Johanna TSV Fridolfing 32 8 7 9 8

5. Miels Sabrina AC Neustift 32 12 10 10

6. Reschberger Barbara EC Lampoding 29 7 8 8 6

7. Schmidt Kirsten Eintracht Franfurt 20 5 6 9

8. Meindl Antonia SC Schwindkirchen 14 7 7

9. Gottsmich Linda SV Hagenhill 13 6 5 2

10. Meier Anna-Lena TSV Fridolfing 13 4 4 5

11. Daumoser Lisa SC Schwindkirchen 6 3 3

12. Laubinger Martina EC Gunzenhausern 4 4
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1. Karpfinger Felix SV Wörth 45 15 15 15

2. Mayerhofer Christian TSV Taufkirchen 42 12 10 10 10

3. Michl Johannes SV Pocking 39 15 12 12

4. Reschberger Kilian EC Lampoding 39 10 9 8 12

5. Reschberger Mike EC Lampoding 34 9 8 9 8 0 0

6. Weißthanner Benjamin EC Furth 22 6 7 9

7. Schuhbeck Matthias EC Lampoding 21 8 0 6 7 0 0

8. Mayer Lukas SV Schechen 8 1 7

9. Englbrecht Sabrina SSC Pfeffenhausen 7 7

10. Schlensog Julia FC Altrandsberg 6 6

11. Glöggler Johanna EC Osterreinen 6 6

12. Maurer Johannes EEC Gotteszell Bahnhof e.V. 5 5

13. Schröder Fynn SV Höslwang 5 5

14. Schmidt Alexander SV Hagenhill 5 5

15. Schiller Bernhard EC Furth 4 4

16. Hagn Quirin FC Real Kreuth 4 4

17. Vorderwestner Lukas ESV Wang 3 3

18. Hell Michael SV Höslwang 3 3

19. Hollerbach Valtentin ESV Wang 2 2

20. Meyer Lukas SV Ostermünchen 2 2

21. Kargl Jonas EC Bad Kohlgrub 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
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1. Simon Bastian SV Hagenhill 42 12 15 15

2. Michl Lukas SV Pocking 39 15 12 12

3. Kiermaier Manuel TUS Engelsberg 35 9 9 7 10

4. Menacher Marcel EC Oberhausen 32 10 10 12

5. Prodöhl Maximilian TSV Fridolfing 22 6 7 9

6. Michl Johannes SV Pocking 21 5 8 8

7. Schmid Stefan TSV Niederviehbach 21 7 5 2 7

8. Gottsmich Simon SV Hagenhill 21 8 5 8

9. Wittmann Dominik SV Pocking 20 1 10 9

10. Karpfinger Felix SV Wörth 18 6 6 6

11. Kloiber Maximilian SC Oberhummel 17 4 4 4 5

12. Späth Alexander FC Altrandsberg 15 15

13. Jonscher Benedikt EV Bayrischzell 11 3 2 3 3

14. Herr Nico Friedrichshaller EV 4 4

15. Mayerhofer Christian TSV Taufkirchen 3 3

16. Mayer Maximilian SV Schechen 3 2 1

17. Haberl Lukas Friedrichshaller EV 2 2

18. Reschberger Kilian EC Lampoding 1 1
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1. Späth Michael FC Altrandsberg 60 15 15 15 15

2. Vaitl Max EC Außernzell 34 12 10 12

3. Anzinger Alexander EC Ebing 34 10 12 12

4. Simon Bastian SV Hagenhill 28 8 10 10

5. Purucker Jannik VER Selb 25 9 8 8

6. Truncik Jonas SC Schwindkirchen 23 2 8 7 6

7. Kiermaier Manuel TuS Engelsberg 21 7 5 9

8. Prodöhl Maximilian TSV Fridolfing 17 5 5 7

9. Michl Lukas SV Pocking 16 7 9

10. Jonscher Benedikt EV Bayrischzell 15 4 3 3 5

11. Wittmann Dominik SV Pocking 12 6 6

12. Schmid Stefan TSV Niederviehbach 12 6 4 2

13. Späth Alexander FC Altrandsberg 9 9

14. Kloiber Maximilian SC Oberhummel 6 3 0 2 1 0 0

15. Gottsmich Simon SV Hagenhill 4 4

16. Herr Nico Friedrichshaller EV 4 0 0 0 4 0 0

17. Haberl Lukas Friedrichshaller EV 3 0 0 0 3 0 0

18. Kistler Lukas SV Hagenhill 1 1
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1. Schätzl Markus SV Oberbergkirchen 80 20 20 20 20

2. Späth Michael FC Altrandsberg 60 17 15 13 15

3. Beyerlein Reinhold TSV Fiedenfels 52 15 11 15 11

4. Rottmoser Peter SV Schechen 51 17 17 17

5. Ulreich Daniel SV Geisenried 45 13 10 9 13

6. Weber Andreas EC Freilassing Hofham 36 8 13 5 10

7. Kohlmann Thomas ESC Berching 34 9 8 8 9

8. Vaitl Max EC Außernzell 25 10 5 10

8. Englbrecht Christian SV Oberbergkirchen 22 11 11

10. Unterholzer Christian TSV Fridolfing 17 7 7 3

11. Purucker Jannik VER Selb 16 5 6 5

12. Schamberger Florian AS Griesbeckerzell 14 6 3 3 2

13. Ludwig Nico SG Franken-Sennfeld 13 6 7

14. Winkler Matthias EC Gunzenhausen 12 2 4 6

15. Kohlmann Michael ESC Berching 11 4 7

16. Reschberger Klaus EC Lampoding 11 4 1 2 4

17. Riedl Robert FC Ottenzel 9 9

18. Eder Stefan SSV Dietersburg 8 8

19. Unterreiter Adolf TuS Engelsberg 3 3

20. Simon Peter SV Weiß-Blau Germerswang 2 2

20. Bauer Florian EC Lampoding 2 1 1

20. Kellerbauer Stephan SV Oberbergkirchen 1 1


